
I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

8

20

85

80

3 × 10

13 × 10

9 × 100

90 ÷ 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

30

900

9

130

5 × 100

700 ÷ 100

7 × 10

400 ÷ 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

2

900

90

400

300 ÷ 100

700 ÷ 100

6 × 10

100 ÷ 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

500

10

7

40

20 ÷ 10

1100 ÷ 100

8 × 10

21 × 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

3

11

110

5

11 × 10

25 × 10

850 ÷ 10

19 × 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

70

250

170

190

12 × 10

200 ÷ 10

4 × 100

80 ÷ 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

Who has...?

120

210

60

6

600 ÷ 100

500 ÷ 100

400 ÷ 100

120 ÷ 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



I have...

I have...

Who has...?

Who has...?

12

4

9 × 10

17 × 10

twinkl.com

twinkl.com



Loop Cards Answers
This is the order of the cards:

Start Who has 3 x 10?
I have 30 Who has 5 x 100?
I have 500 Who has 20 ÷ 10?
I have 2 Who has 300 ÷ 100?
I have 3 Who has 11 x 10?

I have 110 Who has 850 ÷ 10?
I have 85 Who has 9 x 100?
I have 900 Who has 700 ÷ 100?
I have 7 Who has 8 x 10?
I have 80 Who has 90 ÷ 10?
I have 9 Who has 7 x 10?
I have 70 Who has 12 x 10?
I have 120 Who has 600 ÷ 100?
I have 6 Who has 120 ÷ 10?
I have 12 Who has 9 x 10?
I have 90 Who has 6 x 10?
I have 60 Who has 400 ÷ 100?
I have 4 Who has 17 x 10?

I have 170 Who has 4 x 100?
I have 400 Who has 100 ÷ 10?
I have 10 Who has 1100 ÷ 100?
I have 11 Who has 25 x 10?
I have 250 Who has 200 ÷ 10?
I have 20 Who has 13 x 10?
I have 130 Who has 400 ÷ 10?
I have 40 Who has 21 x 10?
I have 210 Who has 500 ÷ 100?
I have 5 Who has 19 x 10?

I have 190 Who has 80 ÷ 10?
I have 8 Stop
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