Who has...? I have...  $3 \times 10$ 8 Who has...? I have... 85 9 × 100 twinkl.com Who has...? I have... 13 × 10 20 Who has...? I have... 90 ÷ 10 80

Who has...? I have... 30 5 × 100 Who has...? I have...  $7 \times 10$ Who has...? I have... 900 700 ÷ 100 Who has...? I have... 400 ÷ 10 130

I have... Who has...? 300 ÷ 100 Who has...? I have... 90 6 × 10 Who has...? I have... 900 700 ÷ 100 Who has...? I have...

400 100 ÷ 10

Who has...? I have... 20 ÷ 10 500 Who has...? I have...  $8 \times 10$ Who has...? I have... 1100 ÷ 100 10 Who has...? I have...  $21 \times 10$ 40

Who has...? I have... 11 × 10 Who has...? I have...  $850 \div 10$ 110 Who has...? I have...  $25 \times 10$ 11 Who has...? I have... 19 × 10

Who has...? I have... 12 × 10 70 Who has...? I have... 170  $4 \times 100$ Who has...? I have... 200 ÷ 10 250 Who has...? I have... 80 ÷ 10 190

I have... Who has...? 600 ÷ 100 120 Who has...? I have... 60 400 ÷ 100 Who has...? I have... 210 500 ÷ 100 Who has...? I have...

6 120 ÷ 10

I have...

12

9 × 10

## **Loop Cards Answers**

This is the order of the cards:

Start	Who has 3 x 10?
I have 30	Who has 5 x 100?
I have 500	Who has 20 ÷ 10?
I have 2	Who has 300 ÷ 100?
I have 3	Who has 11 x 10?
I have 110	Who has 850 ÷ 10?
I have 85	Who has 9 x 100?
I have 900	Who has 700 ÷ 100?
I have 7	Who has 8 x 10?
I have 80	Who has 90 ÷ 10?
I have 9	Who has 7 x 10?
I have 70	Who has 12 x 10?
I have 120	Who has 600 ÷ 100?
I have 6	Who has 120 ÷ 10?
I have 12	Who has 9 x 10?
I have 90	Who has 6 x 10?
I have 60	Who has 400 ÷ 100?
I have 4	Who has 17 x 10?
I have 170	Who has 4 x 100?
I have 400	Who has 100 ÷ 10?
I have 10	Who has 1100 ÷ 100?
I have 11	Who has 25 x 10?
I have 250	Who has 200 ÷ 10?
I have 20	Who has 13 x 10?
I have 130	Who has 400 ÷ 10?
I have 40	Who has 21 x 10?
I have 210	Who has 500 ÷ 100?
I have 5	Who has 19 x 10?
I have 190	Who has 80 ÷ 10?
I have 8	Stop